

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000161645 3)))



H170001618453ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of	Corporations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383
n:		

From:

To:

Account Name Account Number	VALEZAR & ASSOCIATES 120150000092
Phone Fax Number	(305)252-5505 (888)346-7187

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:___



Corporate Filing Menu

Electronic Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

O SIMMONS

Help

1/1

GNA00012328

詂

eption 103 Fax: (305) 2	52-5505 To:		Page 3 of 6 06/18/2017 3:34 PM
·		COVER LETTER	14773
TO: Registration S		COVER LETTER	
Division of Co	•		
SUBJECT:	IENA LLC	nited Liability Company	
	Walle of Em	ance chonicy company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	MIRTHA ALMANZAR	Name of Person	
	VALEZAR & ASSOCIAT		
		Firm/Company	
	12485 SW 137TH AVE S		
		Address	
	MJAMI, fl 33186		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/State and Zip Code	<u></u>
	MIRTHA@VALEZAR.CO	M to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please c	-	
MIRTHA ALMANZAR		305 252-5505	
Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	-		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr	ING ADDRESS: ation Section	STREET/COURI Registration Sectio	n
P.O. Be	n of Corporations bx 6327 ssee, FL 32314	Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce	

H 170001616453

		ARTICLESOF	ORGANIZAT	ION	
			OF OF		
	LA COLMENA LLC				
	(Nam	of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears d Liability Company)	on our records.)	<u></u>
The Articles	of Organization for this	s Limited Liability Compar	ny were filed on <u>09/3</u>	0/2011	and assigned
	nent number L1100011				
This amendm	ent is submitted to am	end the following:			
A. If amend	ing name, enter the n	ew name of the limited lis	ability company her	e:	
				-	91
The new name n	ust be distinguishable and	contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company." the des	ignation "LLC" or the	abbrev thion ".C."
Enter new p	incipal offices addres	ss, if applicable:	<u></u>		ON ON UN
(Principal of)	<u> Ace address MUST BE</u>	<u>E A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	·		6 AM
			·		AM (
					0:110
Enter new m	ailing address, if app	licable:	•	<u> </u>	<u><u> </u></u>
(Mailing add	ress MAY BE A POST	<u> OFFICE BOX}</u>			
R If smen	ding the registered (agent and/or registered	office address on a	our records ent	er the name of th
		gistered office address h		001 1000103 <u>011</u>	
			3,000		
Nam	e of New Registered A	gent:			 ,

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

41700016116453

From: Reception 103 Fax: (305) 252-5505

.

Page 15 of 6 06/18/2017 3:34 PM If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

To:I

(13B Fax: (850) 817-6383

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ALEJANDRO D. LOSANA	1655 W 31ST PL	B Add
		HIALEAH, FL 33012	
			Change
/GR	SCARLETT ALVARADO	1655 W 31ST PL	🗃 Add
		HIALEAH, FL 33012	Remove
			DIVISION OF CERPOR H 8:559
/GRM	DR. FAUSTO LOSANA	1655 W 31ST PL	
		HIALEAH, FL 33012	
			
			□ Remove
			Chenge
			🛛 Add
			Remove
			Change
			bbA 🗆
			Remove
		۱ 	Change

From: Reception 103 Fax: (306) 252-5505

		<u></u>	
			
	·		
 , kuus		•	17 JUN 16 AM 8: 59 DIVISION OF CONFORMATIONS
<u></u>	<u></u>	<u></u>	17 JUN 16 AM 8: 59 DIVISION OF CORFORMATIONS
	····		<u> </u>
		·	<u> </u>
			ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC: ALC:
<u></u>			ONS
			
····		·	
		Topical -	

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if hecessary

(850) 617-6383

Page 6, of 6 0<u>6/16/2</u>017 3.34 PM

- E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
- If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

JUNE 15		201	7)	
		11105	Fund	/	
	9	gnature of a membe	r or authorized repri	esentative of a membe	1
DR. FA	USTO LOSANA				
• <u>- ··</u>		Type	or printed name of	signee	

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

H170001616453